2020-01-12 O-Rallye - KBC

10 Tische, 20 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 216,000.
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Name

JAHNKE Angelika - JAHNKE Uwe

LANGER Brigitte - LANGER Carl-Heinz
MUTZ Daniela - MUTZ Johannes

KOLLER Irmgard - WINTERINK Edda
SAUER Heidemarie - SAUER Robert

LEIFER Helga - LEIFER Paul

ZECHA Kristina - HONEK Anton
SINGER Ilse - MARKOWSKI Ulrike
WASSER Doris - HOCHSTOGER Roland
FOSTEL Hilde - HLAVICZA Ingrid

SCHREIBER Joelle - HIESLEITNER Elfriede

KOSICEK Gertraud - DIRLENBACH Ilse
MARTIN Ingeborg - WINKLER Herbert
MAGYAR Helga - KILCHER Roland

BOHM Christina - DELPOS Helene

KOSICEK Friedrich - PETERLUNGER Britta

POSCH Doris - SCHNASS Susanne
SAPSAL Anna - EIPELDAUER Giunter
WIMMER Krista - WINKLER Margarete
ENGELBERGER Karin - LANGER Berthold

Kategorie

-

T AT

XTU>»7UIT

>>—H>>

4742
6419
6799
5288
3036

4790
4740
3205
2772

991

6034
4435
6440
5643
5300

4436
6846
3639
6851
6426

4743
6420
6800
2307
4985

4791
6280
2154
7195
2964

4547
4514
6441
4319
4730

6305
7119
6737
6843
6418

Klub

41

22

22

22

38

38 - 50
1 - 59
22 - 12
38 - 17
38

22

22

22

12 - 24

22
22



